Client:
Order #:
Project:
Type:
RFHB AFFORDABLE COMPACT LED HIGH BAY
POWERED BY
© Copyright REVO Lighting 2023
REVO Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications change frequently.

standard Input voltage.
• 0-10V Dimming (10%-100%) driver
standard.
• Multiple mounting options to suit
your project’s application.
• Wire Guards Available
• Power Factor > 0.9
• THD < 20%
RFHB AFFORDABLE WAREHOUSE HIGH BAY
POWERED BY
© Copyright REVO Lighting 2023
REVO Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications change frequently.
We reserve the right to change product specifications without notice. Contact REVO for the latest product information.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
MODEL NUMBER INPUT WATTAGES LUMEN OUTPUTS* EFFICACY
RFHB/17/115WS/CS/HBD 78W / 92W / 115W 11,700 / 13,800 / 17,250 ≥150 LPW
RFHB/17/135WS/CS/HBD 100W / 115W / 135W 15,000 / 17,250 / 20,250 ≥150 LPW
RFHB/23/185WS/CS/HBD 90W / 130W / 185W 13,500 / 19,500 / 27,750 ≥150 LPW
RFHB/23/200WS/CS/HBD 155W / 185W / 200W 23,250 / 27,750 / 30,000 ≥150 LPW
RFHB/31/270WS/CS/HBD 200W / 230W / 270W 30,000 / 34,500 / 40,500 ≥150 LPW
RFHB/43/400WS/CS/HBD 270W / 340W / 400W 40,500 / 51,000 / 60,000 ≥150 LPW
HBD
General High Bay
Distribution
NAD